
LOT 14 BARWICK S/D EX 433 SF FOR
FOR BRIM ST IN ORB 1274-864.

ANTON ANGIE/ANTON MARK
199 SW BRIM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02815-014

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

7416.0100 1.00/

199 SW BRIM ST, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 1.53 22,950 0 0 22,950

STANDARD
3

0
10,200
22,950
33,150

0
33,150

0
33,150
33,150

0

33,150

1270/2367 3/11/2014 CT U I 18 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

ANGIE & MARK ANTON

1151/1045 5/27/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

4 MILE BRANCH PROPERT

MICHAEL D & HARRIET

2026
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XFOB:1:1: HILLO M H

17058 M H 125 06/08/2000

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

10,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,950


